SKYLIGHT

R

SPECTRA

e L

IAU #82% 5 |
FRHED Z b

R#R7Z &)

TREAY 7 LKA F VHBHAHSED A XY DIVOIRE (Te)

sADEfEERR (1)

AlEWILT7EHRWIOOSF

—JLT7DEE—

A= REELY (1)
NASA/DJ & — REERfTE 2 —

K H ¥ A

% & Bk Bk

mER B

[BTH] AN FTHE—N=— TP T«

WEHREICET 2 XBAENDELEE

(BB 5 b ORFERED)
WHEFEKRFHFR R UENRE

IAU DR

e i

BEHE= - K B —

RO FAT

o EHFE

=P
277

283

290

296

305

307

309

309

- B (Ne) HKAFMEL 1992 45 B
17 BIcBRI S - KBEeHE (EH) s~xA4270- 707 (@R »oDART b

(SKYLIGHT i&#iisizm

)

(BEATAMNL—Va v BEETF)



